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

21 Bigelow Ave. 3/3 2,995,000 3,650,000% 8/21 10/21

Updated 2-story home on flat lot with charming garden, patios and lawn. 2-car attached garage. Close to downtown.

HOMESTEAD VALLEY

110 Montford Ave. 1/1 865,000 890,000%* 9/21 10/21 648 1,373
Fixer on very small lot. Lovely location close to Homestead Rec Center and shopping/dining on Miller Ave.

43 Castle Rock Dr. 4/2 895,000 1,210,000* 7/21 9/21 1887 641
Major fixer on 1/3 acre lot with beautiful views.

77 Homestead Blvd. 4/3 1,980,000 1,650,000 7/21 10/21 2770 596
Reduced to $1,699,000. Two-story home on private gently sloping lot. Needs work — potential!

11 Sunrise Ave. 3/2 1,995,000 2,375,000% 9/21 10/21 1941 1,224
Updated tranquil contemporary home w/vaulted ceilings, expansive view deck, front patio and large landscaped lot.

522 Pixie Trl. 4/2.5 2,795,000 2,649,000 9/21 10/21 2491 1,063
Reduced to $2,649,000. Remodel w/view decks, outdoor kitchen, Tesla solar panels & batteries, A/C. Landscaped lot.

15 Morning Sun Ave. 4/4 3,195,000 3,600,000% 9/21 10/21 2400 1,500
Remodeled 2-story home with level lawn areas, multiple decks, downstairs legal ADU, metal roof, 2-car garage.

100 Laverne Ave. 4/4.5 3,595,000 4,250,000* 9/21 10/21 3582 1,186

Updated 2006 home w/beautiful Mt. Tam views. Large lawn area, patio, view decks. Solar panels w/battery. 2-car garage.

MARIN TERRACE AND ENVIRONS

118-118 A Highland Ln. 3/2 1,350,000 1,270,000 8/21 10/21 1387 916
Dated 2br/1ba plus 1br/1ba lower level unit connected w/interior staircase. Garage converted to bonus room. Mt Tam views..
290-A Morning Sun Ave. 2/2 1,125,000 1,304,000* 9/21 11/21 1322 986
Two story home with Richardson Bay views. Deck with hot tub, 2-car garage. Needs updating.

172 Morning Sun Ave. 3/2 1,650,000 1,500,000 8/21 10/21 1864 805
Updated two story home with bonus room/4th bedroom.

194 Lilac Ln. 3/2 1,995,000 1,675,000 7/21 10/21 2382 703
Reduced to $1,799950. Updated 2-story home w/Richardson Bay views. Traffic noise. Patio w/fire pit, 2-car garage.

335 Tennessee Ave. 3/2.5 1,800,000 1,695,000 10/21 12/21 1873 905
Reduced to $1,695,000. View home with high ceilings, bonus room downstairs. 2-car garage, easy commute location.

150 Morning Sun Ave. 3/2.5 1,695,000 1,755,000%* 9/21 10/21 1788 982
Updated 4-story home with Bay views, high ceilings, primary bedroom w/loft office. 2-car garage. Potential.

1097 W Cadlifornia Ave. 3/2 1,795,000 2,000,000% 8/21 10/21 1923 1,040
Remodeled 2-story home w/view decks and lovely level garden areas w/hot tub. Bonus room/office, storage shed.

981 Greenhill Rd. 5/3 2,295,000 2,300,000%* 9/21 10/21 2788 825
Updated 3-story home w/Mt.Tam views. High ceilings, view deck, private driveway, 2-car garage.

1125 Western Ave. 4/4.5 2,395,000 2,750,000% 10/21 10/21 2447 1,124
Mid Century Modern home w/detached studio w/kitchen & bath. Vaulted ceiling, view deck, mature landscaping. 2-car garage.
57 Loring Ave. 4/3.5 2,995,000 2,995,000%* 10/21 11/21 2877 1,041

Contemporary home built in 2017. Richardson Bay views, multi-decks, patio, 18" ceilings, high-end finishes. 2-car garage.

ALTO SUTTON AND ENVIRONS

51 Lomita Dr. 4/3.5 1,695,000 1,781,000* 10/21 11/21
2br/1ba + 1br/1ba units on main level, 1br/1ba lower level unit w/separate entrance. Large flat lot. Detached 3-car garage.




SALES Q4, 2021

ADDRESS BR/BA LIST PRICE SOLDPRICE  LISTDATE  SALEDATE SQFT** PRICE/SQFT
ENCHANTED KNOLLS
44 Shelley Dr. 4/2 1,150,000 1,225,000% 10/21 1/21 1857 660

A-frame updated contemporary home with views of Mount Tamalpais. 2-car carport. Traffic noise from E Blithedale Ave.

* Sold at or above list price.  ** Square footage is taken from the tax records or the seller of the property so it may not always be accurate.

If you would like a FREE valuation of your home in this market, call or email us.
If you have missed previous newsletters, past quarters can be found on our website:

www.comehometomarin.com/the-richmond-report.
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